




2016-2017 

CDO BELL SCHEDULE 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

    PERIOD 1 PERIOD 1 PERIOD 1   

    7:00 – 7:53 7:00 – 7:53 7:00 – 7:53   

PERIOD 1 (53 min) (53 min) (53 min) PERIOD 1 

7:00 – 8:13             7:00 – 8:13 

(73 min) TUTORIAL TUTORIAL TUTORIAL (73 min) 

    7:45 - 8:20 7:45 - 8:20 7:45 - 8:20     
    (35 min) (35 min) (35 min)     

            

PERIOD 2         PERIOD 2 

8:20 – 9:20 PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2 PERIOD 4 8:20 – 9:20 

(60 min) 8:20 – 9:52 8:20 – 9:52 8:20 – 9:52 (60 min) 

  (92 min) (92 min) (92 min)     

            

            

 PERIOD 3        PERIOD 3 

9:27 – 10:27       9:27 – 10:27 

(60 min)           (60 min) 

            

              

  PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3 PERIOD 5   

PERIOD 4 9:59 – 11:32 9:59 – 11:32 9:59 – 11:32 PERIOD 4 

10:34 - 11:33 (93 min) (93 min) (93 min) 10:34 - 11:33 

(59 min)           (59 min) 

                

                

                    

PERIOD 5 1ST LUNCH PERIOD 4 1st LUNCH PERIOD 5 1st LUNCH PERIOD 6 1st LUNCH PERIOD 5 1ST LUNCH 

11:40 - 12:39 11:33 – 12:13 11:39 - 1:12 11:32 – 12:12 11:39 - 1:12 11:32 – 12:12 11:39 - 1:12 11:32 – 12:12 11:40 - 12:39 11:33 – 12:13 

(60 min) (40 min) (93 min) (40 min) (93 min) (40 min) (93 min) (40 min) (60 min) (40 min) 

  Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell 

                

2nd LUNCH                                           PERIOD 5           2nd LUNCH                                           PERIOD 5 

12:39 – 1:19 12:13 - 1:12           12:39 – 1:19 12:13 - 1:12 

(40 min) (59 min) 2nd LUNCH PERIOD 4 2nd LUNCH  PERIOD 5 2nd LUNCH  PERIOD 6 (40 min) (59 min) 

Bell to Bell 1:12 - 1:52 12:12 - 1:45 1:12 - 1:52 12:12 - 1:45 1:12 - 1:52 12:12 - 1:45 Bell to Bell   

    (40 min) (93 min) (40 min) (93 min) (40 min) (93 min)     

  Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell   Bell to Bell   

PERIOD 6           PERIOD 6 

1:19 – 2:19             1:19 – 2:19 

(60 min)             (60 min) 

                

              

  PERIOD 6 PERIOD 7 PERIOD 7   

PERIOD 7 1:52 – 3:25 1:52 – 3:25 1:52 – 3:25 PERIOD 7 

2:26 – 3:25 (93 min) (93 min) (93 min) 2:26 – 3:25 

(59 min)           (59 min) 

                

                    



School Name:  

Canyon Del 
Oro High 
School     Grade Level: 9-12 

Day 1 Name:  

Early  
Regular Mon 
& Fri     

Class Period 
Name Start Time End Time 

Instructional 
Minutes 

Usable Passing 
Minutes***   

Total Minutes per 
Period 

1 7:00 AM 8:13 AM 73     73 

2 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 60 7   67 

3 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 60     60 

4 10:34 AM 11:33 AM 59 7   66 

5 12:13 PM 1:12 PM 59 7   66 

6 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 60 7   67 

7 2:26 PM 3:25 PM 59     59 

Number of Occurances of Day 1:   55 



Date No. Weekday Date Day Number 
1 Thursday 08/11/16 1 

2 Friday  08/12/16 1 

3 Monday 08/15/16 1 

4 Tuesday 08/16/16 2 

5 Wednesday 08/17/16 3 

6 Thursday 08/18/16 4 

7 Friday  08/19/16 1 

8 Monday 08/22/16 1 

9 Tuesday 08/23/16 2 

10 Wednesday 08/24/16 3 

11 Thursday 08/25/16 4 

12 Friday  08/26/16 5 

13 Monday 08/29/16 1 

14 Tuesday 08/30/16 2 

15 Wednesday 08/31/16 3 

16 Thursday 09/01/16 4 

17 Friday  09/02/16 1 

9/5/16 is Labor Day 18 Tuesday 09/06/16 2 



Period 

Total Minutes per 
Period 

Total Hours per 
Period 

1 10894 181.566667 

2 11126 185.433333 

3 10825 180.416667 

4 11106 185.1 

5 10882 181.366667 

6 10965 182.75 

7 10997 183.283333 

Total Minutes Total Hours 

76795 1279.91667 






























